二
Achieved Market-Leading Performance
With Newly Developed MEMS Chips!
ヽNEL\ll
I Capacitance Gauge M-342DG Series
■ Summary
The capacitance gauge M-342DG is a diaphragm gauge
that enables accurate, stable pressure measurement with

105.8
NW16
■ Ordering information
Parts Number Model Desc『lp_!lon
0160-12049 M-341DG-1D-N16
0160-12057 M-341DG-1D-N25 Capacitance Gauge (13.3Pa)
0160-12065 M-341 DG-1 D-C70
0160-12073 M-341 DG-lD-VCR
0160-11645 M-341DG-1 N-N16
0160-11653 M-341 DG-1 N-N25 Capacitance Gauge (133Pa)
0160-11661 M-341 DG-1 N-C70
0160-11679 M-341 DG-1 N-VCR
0160-11459 M-342DG-11-N16
0160-11467 M-342DG-11-N25 Capacitance Gauge (1.33kPa)
0160-11475 M-342DG-11-C70
0160-11483 M-342DG-11-VC8
0160-11140 M-342DG-12-N16
0160-11158 M-342DG-12-N25 Capacitance Gauge (13.3kPa)
0160-11077 M-342DG-12-C70
0160-11166 M-342DG-l 2-VC8
0160-11093 M-342DG-13-N16
0160-11108 M-342DG-13-N25
Capacitance Gauge (133kPa)
0160-11116 M-342DG-13-C70
0160-11124 M-342DG-13-VC8
「
―
112,7
Unit: Pascal